
Compound Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 AGUAS DROUET Sara NVL 336 338 334 351 1359 24 11

2 CHAVAL Anne-Sophie ANT 323 328 310 335 1296 32 14

3 LEJEUNE Fanny VAT 307 326 313 347 1293 28 21

4 LARCIN Magalie GSR 130 278 277 335 1020 21 9

Compound Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 SCHOEL Lucie CMA 266 317 314 335 1232 37 14

Compound Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 WARDA-AMANI Dalila FOA 304 319 295 331 1249 33 8

Compound Dame Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 BRIOEN Ingrid DAN 330 332 329 337 1328 63 22

2 AUDENAERT Rita SBM 232 271 278 306 1087 13 7

Compound Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 SOETAERT Stefan WTK 324 328 336 348 1336 17 34

2 FLEURINCK Mick GSW 319 338 310 352 1319 60 18

3 ALLAERT Nick BRI 310 332 327 343 1312 42 26

4 PARA BOWEDA Kevin VAT 231 228 280 326 1065 18 4

5 VERHOEVEN Sébastien LFU 286 326 193 0 805 15 6

6 WATTIEZ Anthony ANT 277 311 42 0 630 6 8

Compound Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 BRAECKMAN Marc DVS 324 347 343 354 1368 63 26

2 MESDACH Sven WTK 314 333 332 351 1330 61 18

3 VAN ACKER Roger DVS 327 336 320 340 1323 65 0

4 FIERS Hans KJSS 313 326 330 350 1319 50 16

5 CLEREBAUT Philippe FOA 300 317 329 346 1292 43 18

6 LEJEUNE Paul LFE 292 307 314 339 1252 36 7

7 CROES Emmanuel SSC 276 316 306 346 1244 37 11

8 AMEEL Tom BRI 291 310 306 336 1243 38 14

Compound Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VERLAET Jordan ITW 302 329 337 351 1319 71 15

2 WATTIEZ Yohan ANT 316 326 313 348 1303 57 16

3 VAN BAELEN Kobe DAN 287 259 297 311 1154 22 6
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Compound Homme Master

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VERDEYEN Luc WSS 345 349 337 355 1386 81 43

2 WOUTERS Rudy SBL 340 350 333 345 1368 52 14

3 GALAN Christian ACG 322 340 323 341 1326 58 0

4 LAPORTE Jean-Claude GSR 304 336 325 338 1303 51 16

5 PATERAKIS Akylas FOA 307 324 318 334 1283 40 17

6 BRAEM Pascal VAT 295 304 295 330 1224 17 12

7 SOETAERT Thierry WTK 301 314 282 325 1222 22 2

8 HAEMOUTS Ludo KJSS 0 0 0

Compound Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 MAQUET Gilbert ACF 320 335 323 351 1329 43 10

2 VANDEN HOECK Maurice GPE 335 331 315 341 1322 40 20

3 DEPOORTER Jean-Marie GSR 312 327 307 336 1282 36 0

4 PRIEELS Philippe GSR 298 324 327 332 1281 34 14

5 GAHIDE Yves LFE 311 319 305 340 1275 24 3

6 SCALISI Tony CEN 298 310 307 336 1251 23 4

Recurve Dame 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 LAAN Sarina WTK 303 306 271 340 1220 44 17

2 KADRIE Ismailova PHOENIX 248 235 178 277 938 11 4

3 DE WEERDT Tasha DEH 165 252 215 288 920 17 8

Recurve Dame 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VAN DER MEIREN Hilde DEH 189 233 174 273 869 4 1

Recurve Dame Cadette

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VAN DEN BULK Rani KJSS 235 250 265 288 1038 7 3

2 PRESENT Cassandra DEH 250 243 225 313 1031 20 5

3 STEYNEN Lotte NVL 219 263 230 301 1013 11 3

Recurve Dame Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VAN HOUTVEN Karianne DAN 240 287 264 318 1109 24 9

2 ARGUELLES Léa LFU 178 227 112 200 717 2 1

Recurve Homme 1

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 WOUTERS Danny NVL 274 296 307 341 1218 31 11

2 MAES Thierry SBM 182 259 256 327 1024 22 5

3 VAN BEMMEL Remi SBM 177 239 260 295 971 11 1

4 THIRY Nico NVL 0 0 0
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Recurve Homme 2

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 CALLEWAERT Danny WTK 253 299 306 327 1185 30 6

2 BONTE Lode BRI 251 298 284 319 1152 20 0

3 LINSEN Dirk DAE 239 284 264 315 1102 18 6

4 DOCKX Ronny GPE 188 254 248 311 1001 16 10

5 CALLUY Marc DAE 184 204 245 296 929 12 6

Recurve Homme Cadet

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 VANHAEREN Maarten OSS 301 294 276 291 1162 16 5

2 MARKEY Pieter DEH 256 260 240 311 1067 3 0

Recurve Homme Junior

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 WOUTERS Yannick DEH 237 274 181 0 692 4 2

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 HEYVAERT Etienne NVL 303 314 322 335 1274 41 19

2 BUYL Ronny GSW 267 278 235 280 1060 4 0

3 STURBAUT Jean-Pierre GSW 255 258 202 272 987 14 1

4 PEELEMAN Roger GSW 223 196 39 0 458 3 0

MINI FITA

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 GAHIDE Paul RCM 280 302 312 327 1221 21 0

2 VONCK Bram SBM 221 238 239 298 996 3 0

3 VONCK Warre SBM 214 246 225 294 979 11 1

4 RATKOVIC Deborah GSR 283 263 0 0 546 1 0

2X50

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 FRAIPONT Philippe ACF 0 0 290 313 603 11 3

2 DEVOS Aline FOA 0 0 279 256 535 6 0

3 COSSE Lucette ACF 0 0 0 0 0

Compound cadet 2X50

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 FRAIPONT Julien ACF 0 0 322 326 648 17 8

2 OSNOWSKI Sébastien ACB 0 0 326 318 644 25 6
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RECURVE CADET  2x60 -50-30

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 CROES Quentin SSC 307 294 293 314 1208 32 11

2 CARBONETTI Théo LIE 234 295 259 300 1088 17 6

3 VANDERVEKEN Arnaud GSR 300 300 0 0 600 10 1

Recurve 2x70

Pl. Nom Club 90/70 70/60 50 30 Total 10 x

1 DEINEKO Iliana lausanne 314 298 0 0 612 16 6

2 ROYEN Laurent FOA 288 294 0 0 582 11 6

3 VANDERGUCHT Jonathan GSR 0 0 0 0

Equipes recurve

Pl. Nom Club Indiv Total

1 HEYVAERT Etienne NVL 1274 3505
WOUTERS Danny 1218
STEYNEN Lotte 1013

2 MARKEY Pieter DEH 1067 3018
PRESENT Cassandra 1031

DE WEERDT Tasha 920

3 BUYL Ronny GSW 1060 2505
STURBAUT Jean-Pierre 987
PEELEMAN Roger 458

Equipes Compound

Pl. Nom Club Indiv Total

1 SOETAERT Stefan WTK 1336 3888
MESDACH Sven 1330

SOETAERT Thierry 1222

2 LAPORTE Jean-Claude GSR 1303 3866
DEPOORTER Jean-Marie 1282

PRIEELS Philippe 1281

3 CLEREBAUT Philippe FOA 1292 3824
PATERAKIS Akylas 1283

WARDA-AMANI Dalila 1249

4 LEJEUNE Fanny VAT 1293 3582
BRAEM Pascal 1224
PARA BOWEDA Kevin 1065

5 WATTIEZ Yohan ANT 1303 3229
CHAVAL Anne-Sophie 1296
WATTIEZ Anthony 630

6 MAQUET Gilbert ACF 1329 2580
FRAIPONT Julien 648
FRAIPONT Philippe 603
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